

New CS no. 57674/16

CS No.298/16

Anurag Gulati VS Enviorway Boiscience Pvt Ltd

22.07.2016.

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Susmita for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Pushkar for defendants.

Defendant no.1 was served on 20.07.2016. Time sought for filing WS. WS be filed within four weeks. Advance copy be supplied.

Put up for replication, if any, admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on **08.09.2016.**

(Surinder S. Rathi)

ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.

22.07.2016.