

CS 57674/16
Anurag Gulati Vs. Enviroway
08.09.2016

Present: Ms. Rajshree Ajay, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.
Sh. Swetank Shantanu and Sh. Pushkar, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant alongwith AR.
An application u/O 7 Rule 11 filed by the Ld. Counsel for the
defendant.
Ld. PO is on leave today.
Put up for purpose already fixed on **21.10.2016**.

(Reader)
08.09.2016