

CS No.57674/16

Anurag Gulati Vs Enviroway Bioscience Pvt Ltd

21.10.2016

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Rajasree for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Pratap Shanker and Sh. Pushkar for
defendant.

Reply to the application u/O 7 rule 11 CPC filed. Copy
supplied. Part submissions on application u/O 7 rule 11 CPC heard.

It is pertinent to observe that this application was filed
after the expiry of 30 days period. No WS filed on record till date.

At joint request, to come up for conclusion thereof on
25.11.2016.

(Surinder S. Rathi)

ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.

21.10.2016