

CS No.57674/16

Anurag Gulati VS Enviroway Bioscience Pvt Ltd

25.11.2016

Present: Ld. Counsel Ms. Rajasree for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. S. Shantanu, Sh. Pratap Shaukeen and

Sh. Pushkar Sinha for defendant.

Today the case is fixed for arguments.

No time is left as time bound matter is listed today.

To come up for arguments on **20.01.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)

ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.

25.11.2016