

**CS. No.57674/16**  
**Anurag Gulati VS Enviroway Boiscience**

**20.01.2017**

**Ld. PO has gone to DJA, Dwarka, Delhi.**

**Present:** Ld. Counsel Sh. Anurag Gulati for plaintiff.  
Ld. Counsel Sh. Swetank Shantanu, Sh. Pratap and  
Sh. Pushkar for defendant.

As per direction, put up for purpose already fixed for **22.03.2017**.

**(Reader)**  
**20.01.2017**