

**CS No.57674/16**

**Anurag Gulati VS Enviroway Bioscience**

**19.05.2017**

**Present:** Ld. Counsel Sh. R Rajat for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Pratap Shanker for defendant.

Part arguments heard.

Regular Steno is not available.

Now to come up for final arguments on **04.07.2017**.

**(Surinder S. Rathi)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.**  
**19.05.2017**