

CS No.57674/16

Anurag Gulati VS Enviroway Bioscience Pvt Ltd

18.09.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Pratap and Ms. A Shivani for defendant.

Case is fixed for arguments.

Regular Steno is not available today.

No time left on account of old cases are listed today for final arguments.

Now to come up for arguments on application u/O 7 rule 11 CPC qua territorial jurisdiction on **18.12.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
18.09.2017