

CS No.57674/16

Anurag Gulati VS Enviroway Boiscience Pvt Ltd

18.12.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant.

Case is fixed for arguments on u/O 7 rule 11 CPC application.

I am busy in 5 and 10 year old matters.

Now to come up for arguments on u/O 7 rule 11 CPC application on **15.02.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
18.12.2017