

**CS no.57674/16**

**Anurag Gulati VS Enviroway Bioscience**

**15.02.2018**

**Present:** Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

It is submitted by proxy counsel that matter of the main counsel for plaintiff has expired.

In the circumstances, at request put up for arguments on

**17.05.2018.**

**(Twinkle Wadhwa)**  
**ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.**  
**15.02.2018**