

CS no.57674/16

Anurag Gulati VS Enviroway Bioscience Pvt Ltd

17.05.2018

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for defendant.

It is first call. It is submitted by Ld counsel for defendant that he will not available thereafter.

At request by Ld counsel for defendant, put up for arguments on the applications on **04.10.2018**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
17.05.2018

At this stage, Ld. Counsel Ms. Rajasree for plaintiff has appeared. She has been apprised of the order.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
17.05.2018