

CS no.57674/16

Anurag Gulati VS Enviroway Bioscience Pvt Ltd

04.10.2018

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh. Vivek Tyagi for defendant.

Put up for arguments on all the pending application including u/O 7 rule 11 CPC application on **28.01.2019**.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
04.10.2018